
 

 

PO Box 1425 
76 Egerton Street 
Emerald QLD 4720 

+61 7 4982 4386 
chdc.com.au 
centralqueenslandhighlands.com.au 

 
 

 

 
The below tenders can be found on the  website. Registering on the websites allows 
you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload tender documents and participate in tender 
forums. 

VP455088 2025Q087C - Tree Removal - 
Gibson Grove Emerald 

09/04/2025 
08:00 AM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP453056 2025T034S - Maintenance Grading 
– Zone 3.1 

09/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP453881 2025Q019C Comprehensive 
Playground Inspection Report 

09/04/2025 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP452833 EOI - Solar & Battery Installation to 
Council Properties 

09/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Longreach Regional 
Council  

VP450844 T2425.31 Shepherdsons Road 
Rehabilitation 2024-2025 

11/04/2025 
11:00 AM 

Banana Shire Council 

VP453706 Winton Showgrounds Bar and 
Kitchen 

11/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Winton Shire Council 

VP453704 Neighbourhood Centre Shade 
Structure 

11/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Winton Shire Council 

VP453168 Media and social media monitoring 
system 

11/04/2025 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP453961 
2025T041C - Pre-Qualified Supplier 
Panel - Infrastructure and Asset 
Integrity NATA Testing 

15/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP453939 
2025T040C - Pre-cast Concrete 
Supplier Panel (Culverts, 
Stormwater Infrastructure, Cattle 
grids) 

16/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP453517 2025T035E Mackenzie St Median 
Infill 

16/04/2025 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP451265 T2425.27 DRFA Program Biloela 
Area Reconstruction Works 

18/04/2025 
11:00 AM 

Banana Shire Council 

VP454435 Supply of Dry Hire of Rollers 3 Year 
Period 

22/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Winton Shire Council 

https://www.vendorpanel.com.au/PublicTenders.aspx


 

 

PO Box 1425 
76 Egerton Street 
Emerald QLD 4720 

+61 7 4982 4386 
chdc.com.au 
centralqueenslandhighlands.com.au 

 
 

VP454554 Hach Analyser Servicing 
23/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP451054 T2425.30 Kellys Road Don River 
Bank Stabilisation 

24/04/2025 
11:00 AM 

Banana Shire Council 

VP454523 
IRC-PECS-0325-T416 Glenden Pool 
Grandstand & Changeroom 
Rehabilitation 

28/04/2025 Isaac Regional Council 

VP446945 
2025T001C Construction of the 
Park Avenue Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrade 

30/04/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP454606 
Waste Facilities Site Clean-Up, 
Vegetation Maintenance, and 
Material Transport Services 

30/04/2025 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP454738 
Head Contractor - Capella SS – 
Tuckshop Refurbishment (With 
Design Responsibility) 

02/05/2025 
15:00 PM 

Department of 
Education 

VP454701 Supply and Delivery of six (6) 
Loaders 

12/05/2025 
10:00 AM 

Department of 
Transport and Main 
Roads - RoadTek 

VP455484 Emerald Animal Management 
Centre Upgrade 

14/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

The below tenders can be found on the website. Please note a subscription is required to 
access the details. Subscribing online allows you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload 
tender documents and participate in tender forums. 

The Gladstone Project 
EOI –  
30/04/2025 

POWERLINK 
QUEENSLAND 

Gladstone Supergrid Training Centre and Transmission Hub 
EOI –  
25/05/2025 

POWERLINK 
QUEENSLAND 

Broadsound Solar Farm 
EOI –  
31/05/2025 

IBERDROLA AUSTRALIA 
LIMITED 

Alpha HPA 
EOI –  
30/06/2025 

ALPHA HPA LIMITED 

Lotus Creek Wind Farm Project 
EOI –  
31/08/2025 

VESTAS AUSTRALIAN 
WIND TECHNOLOGIES 
PTY LTD 

  

https://gateway.icn.org.au/

